SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
10/14
Housing

or Pole Mount
LED
HOW TO ORDER
Type V
Suffix N39
Type V
Suffix N18
Type III
Suffix N27
Finish Color Options  Black=BL,  Bronze=BZ, Silver=S, White=W
EXAMPLE ORDER: SP2888A50N18BZP2=  15LED, 30W, 5000K, bronze finish and 12” long stem pendant mount.
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
Dimming Control  Suffix Catalog Number With SF
Example: SP2888H40N18 becomes  SP2888H40N18SF
Photocell  Prefix Catalog Number With W
Example: SP2888H40N18 becomes  WSP2888H40N18
Suffix Catalog Number With D
Example: SP2888H40N18 becomes  SP2888H40N18D
Contact factory for details
Adjustable Slip Fitter
Suffix Catalog Number With PC
Example: SP2888H40N18 becomes  SP2888H40N18PC
Wall mount
Pendant Mount  Suffix Catalog Number With
P2=12” long stem (standard)
P2X=“X” is custom stem length
EXAMPLE: P224= 24” long stem.
Catalog Number  # of
LEDs
System
Watts
Color
Temp
Initial
Lumens
SP288840N27  10 21W 4000K 2028.6
SP288850N27  10 21W 5000K 2205
SP2888A40N27  15 31.5W 4000K 3042.9
SP2888A50N27  15 31.5W 5000K 3307.5
SP2888B40N27  20 42W 4000K 4057.2
SP2888B50N27  20 42W 5000K 4410
SP2888C40N27  25 52.5W 4000K 5071.5
SP2888C50N27  25 52.5W 5000K 5512.5
SP2888D40N27  30 63W 4000K 6085.8
SP2888D50N27  30 63W 5000K 6615
SP2888E40N27 35 73.5W 4000K 7100.1
SP2888E50N27 35 73.5W 5000K 7717.5
SP2888F40N27  40 84W 4000K 8114.4
SP2888F50N27  40 84W 5000K 8820
SP2888G40N27  45 94.5W 4000K 8838.9
SP2888G50N27  45 94.5W 5000K 9607.5
SP2888H40N27  50 105W 4000K 10143
SP2888H50N27  50 105W 5000K 11025
SP2888i40N27  55 115W 4000K 11109
SP2888i50N27  55 115W 5000K 12075
SP2888J40N27  60 126W 4000K 12171.6
SP2888J50N27  60 126W 5000K 13230
SP2888K40N27  65 136.5W 4000K 13185.9
SP2888K50N27  65 136.5W 5000K 14332.5
SP2888L40N27  70 147W 4000K 14200.2
SP2888L50N27  70 147W 5000K 15435
SP2888M40N27  80 168W 4000K 16228.8
SP2888M50N27  80 168W 5000K 17640
SP2888N40N27  90 189W 4000K 18257.4
SP2888N50N27  90 189W 5000K 19845
SP2888O40N27  100 210W 4000K 20286
SP2888O50N27  100 210W 5000K 22050
SP2888P40N27 120 252W 4000K 24343.2
SP2888P50N27 120 252W 5000K 26460
SP2888Q40N27  130 273W 4000K 26371.8
SP2888Q50N27  130 273W 5000K 28665
SP2888R40N27  140 294W 4000K 28400.4
SP2888R50N27  140 294W 5000K 30870